
Archived Schedules2013-14 MIAC Women's Golf Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

AUGUST

Fri., Aug. 30 MAC Lake City, Minn.   Recap
|
Results

Sat., Aug. 31 CAR, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST Eau Claire, Wis.   Results Georgianni Memorial
Invitational

  AUG, BU Stillwater, Minn.   Results AUG-BU-NW Tri-Meet

 

SEPTEMBER

Sun., Sep. 01 CAR, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST Eau Claire, Wis.   Results Georgianni Memorial
Invitational

Thu., Sep. 05 BLC Winona, Minn.  

Fri., Sep. 06 AUG, BU, CON, CSB Detroit Lakes, Minn.   Cobber Open

Sat., Sep. 07 AUG, BU, CON, MAC, CSB, SCU Detroit Lakes, Minn.   Recap
|
Results

Concordia Invitational

  CAR, SMU, STO, UST Waverly, Iowa   Recap
|
Results

Wartburg Fall
Invitational

  GAC Sioux Falls, S.D.   Results Augustana Fall
Invitational

Sun., Sep. 08 AUG, BU, CON, MAC, CSB, SCU Detroit Lakes, Minn.   Recap
|
Results

Concordia Invitational

  CAR, SMU, STO, UST Waverly, Iowa   Recap
|
Results

Wartburg Fall
Invitational

  GAC Sioux Falls, S.D.   Results Augustana Fall
Invitational

Sat., Sep. 14 BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
STO, UST

Lake City, Minn.   Results Division III Classic

  SMU La Crosse, Wis.   Results Viterbo Invitational

Sun., Sep. 15 BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU,
STO, UST

Lake City, Minn.   Results Division III Classic

  SMU La Crosse, Wis.   Results Viterbo Invitational

Tue., Sep. 17 UW-Stout, UW-River Falls Minneapolis, Minn.   Results Border Battle Triangular

Thu., Sep. 19 CON Pomme De Terre GC   UM-Morris Invite

Sat., Sep. 21 AUG, BU, CON, CSB, SCU St. Cloud, Minn.   Results Blazer Invite

  CAR, GAC, MAC, UST Northfield, Minn.   Results College City Challenge

Sun., Sep. 22 AUG, BU, CON, CSB, SCU St. Cloud, Minn.   Results Blazer Invite

  CAR, GAC, MAC, UST Northfield, Minn.   Results College City Challenge

Fri., Sep. 27 CSB St. Cloud, Minn.  

Sat., Sep. 28 AUG, CON, GAC Le Sueur, Minn.   Gustavus Fall
Invitational

Sun., Sep. 29 AUG, CON, GAC Mankato, Minn.   Gustavus Fall
Invitational
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OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 05 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB,
SCU, SMU, STO, UST
*

Blaine, Minn. (Bunker Hills Golf
Course)

  Photos 2013 MIAC
Championships

Sun., Oct. 06 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB,
SCU, SMU, STO, UST
*

Blaine, Minn. (Bunker Hills Golf
Course)

  Photos 2013 MIAC
Championships

Mon., Oct. 07 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, CSB,
SCU, SMU, STO, UST
*

Blaine, Minn. (Bunker Hills Golf
Course)

  Photos 2013 MIAC
Championships

 

MARCH

Fri., Mar. 07 CSB Phoenix, Ariz.   Arizona Christian Dual

Fri., Mar. 14 GAC Peoria, Ariz.   Results George Fox Invitational

Sat., Mar. 15 GAC Peoria, Ariz.   Results George Fox Invitational

Mon., Mar. 17 BU Thousand Oaks, Calif.   CLU Regals Invitational

Sun., Mar. 23 CON The Bluffs GC   University of South
Dakota Dual

  MAC Memphis, Tenn. (Windyke GC)   Rhodes Invitational

Mon., Mar. 24 MAC Memphis, Tenn. (Windyke GC)   Rhodes Invitational

Tue., Mar. 25 SCU Scottsdale, Ariz.   St. Thomas Dual

Sat., Mar. 29 CAR Pacific Grove, Calif.   Results UC-Santa Cruz
Invitational

Sun., Mar. 30 CAR Pacific Grove, Calif.   Results UC-Santa Cruz
Invitational

 

APRIL

Fri., Apr. 04 GAC Ponte Vedra Beach, Fla.   Flagler College Dual

Sat., Apr. 05 CAR Madison, Ill.   Results WUSTL Spring
Invitational

Sun., Apr. 06 CAR Madison, Ill.   Results WUSTL Spring
Invitational

Sat., Apr. 12 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, MAC, CSB, SCU,
STO

Becker, Minn. (Pebble Creek GC)   Results St. Thomas Invitational

  GAC Normal, Ill.   Results Illinois Wesleyan
Invitational

Sun., Apr. 13 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, MAC, CSB, SCU,
STO

Becker, Minn. (Pebble Creek GC)   St. Thomas Invitational

  GAC Normal, Ill.   Illinois Wesleyan
Invitational

Fri., Apr. 18 AUG, MAC, SCU, UST Stillwater, Minn. (Loggers Trail
GC)

  Bethel University
Invitational

  CON Meadows GC   Results MSU Moorhead Invite

  CAR Le Sueur, Minn. / Mankato,
Minn.

  Results Gustavus Dual

  STO Waverly, Iowa (Centennial
Oaks)

  Results Wartburg Invitational

Sat., Apr. 19 AUG, MAC, SCU, UST Stillwater, Minn. (Loggers Trail
GC)

  Bethel University
Invitational
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  CAR Le Sueur, Minn. / Mankato,
Minn.

  Results Gustavus Quadrangular

  CON Meadows GC   Results MSU Moorhead Invite

  STO Waverly, Iowa (Centennial
Oaks)

  Results Wartburg Invitational

Sun., Apr. 20 CAR Le Sueur, Minn. / Mankato,
Minn.

  Results Gustavus Quadrangular

Sat., Apr. 26 AUG, SCU, SMU St. Paul, Minn.   Macalester Invite

  GAC, CSB, STO, UST Hastings, Minn. (Bellwood
Oaks)

  Carleton Invitational

Sun., Apr. 27 AUG, SCU, SMU St. Paul, Minn.   Macalester Invite

  GAC, CSB, STO, UST Hastings, Minn. (Bellwood
Oaks)

  Carleton Invitational

 

MAY

Sat., May. 03 CAR, GAC, STO Eau Claire, Wis. (Wild Ridge GC)   BluGold Spring
Invitational

Sun., May. 04 CAR, GAC, STO Eau Claire, Wis. (Wild Ridge GC)   BluGold Spring
Invitational

Mon., May. 12   Howey-in-the-Hills, Fla. (Mission
Inn Golf Resort)

  NCAA Division III
National Championships

Tue., May. 13   Howey-in-the-Hills, Fla. (Mission
Inn Golf Resort)

  NCAA Division III
National Championships

Wed., May. 14   Howey-in-the-Hills, Fla. (Mission
Inn Golf Resort)

  NCAA Division III
National Championships

Thu., May. 15   Howey-in-the-Hills, Fla. (Mission
Inn Golf Resort)

  NCAA Division III
National Championships

* Conference
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